Score Type: Greensome Stableford
CourselTee: Waterlooville GC (Yellow Men)

WATERLOOVILLE GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Team

N. Marks / T. Ambrose
R. Penney / A. Darroch
R. Bannister / P. Horn
G. Daly / J. Stewart

K. Corner / R. Steele
B. Chambers / J. Oliver
N. Smith / D. Hazle

K. Snook / M. Symes
G. Ward / C. Cornish
P. Haines / M. Wright

I. Leggat / S. Cripps

R. Watts / T. Robinson
D. Johnstone / D. McNelis
P. Newton / A. Goater
J. Stead / N. Hoare

J. Marsh / J. Button

J. Piper / M. Bicknell

N. Wilkinson / M. Flowers

Competition Result
Seniors Arthur Withers Trophy (24/07/2023)

Points

45
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
36
35
33
33
32

30

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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